
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) STTAC Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and {We (b) 

addresses Carolynn Jean Clark 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 

affairs as at (c) 27 June 2012 

Signed ania a 

Form 4 20 

$.95/99 ~ 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04776544 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Date 27 June 2012 

F A Simms & Partners Limited 

Inso! House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

\\ 
\ For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

> 
< 
a 
wn 
e 
2 
Pa ra 

05/07/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

*AICIAI3L° | 

A10 #389



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to-affairs of STTAC Limited 

on the 27 June 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Samantha Claire Tarling 

Signed Bie. a 

Dated 27 June 2012 

Signature Gile -4 Date 20/06 | 12 

—) 



STTAC Limited 

A— Summary of Assets 

Assets - Book Value ~ ' Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 0 

Assets’ 

Book Debts 5,744 4,595 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,595 

| 

| 

Signature BYR a Date 320 ft O6}i2. | 
) 



A1 — Summary of liabilites 

Estimated total.assets available for preferential creditors = - 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

€stimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accountants 

Bank - Lloyds TSB Bank Pic 

VAT 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards nor-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary "A" 

Ordinary "B" 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature. Pil ~a 

4,595 

0 

0 

4,595 

0 

4,595 

4,595 

1,320 
2,424 
3,854 

(7,598) 

£ (3,003) 

1 
2 

(3) 

(3,006) 

Date 36 fos | 12 



~
 

i 
f 

mn 

“Ulf 
FY 

JOE 
aed 

e
a
r
 
x
o
?
 

aunjeuBig 

iY 
| 869'23 

818}01 

‘ 
SNI 

£ND 
‘Aang 

‘ONINTWOOS 
‘peoy 

UoWYyBug 
o 

00 
Oze'L3 

‘@SNOH 
J
a
w
e
]
 

‘py] 
sadlAlag 

ssauisng 
UBWUIIYD 

SyUBIUNODaY 
ISISSYXE J 

[o 
| 
60 

ezv'z3 
TIS 

NZOM 
'NOGNOT 

‘Puen 
6p 

‘sscuD 
BuuEYD 

| 
dtd 

Weg 
ASL 

SPAOT] 

[o 
‘ 

[ co'vge'es 
wW., AIBUIPIO 
